Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta AC Servo Drive & Motor
ASDA-E3　Series
Table of Contents
Features                                             1
Performance Optimization
Superior Functions

*5: Models of 1.5kW and below can use single-phase power supply.
29
Ordering Information
Servo System ASDA-E3 Series
ACS3-CAPW1000
(For F80 and below)
ACS3-CAPW2000
(For F80 and below with brake)
ACS3-CAPWA000
(For F100 – F130)
Mil-Spec: MIL 3106A18-10S
ACS3-CAPWC000
(For F180)
Mil-Spec: MIL 3106A22-22S
Power Connectors
For F80 and below
Cable Model Name UVW L
AWG (mm2) mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAPW1103 18 (0.82) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW1105 18 (0.82) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW1110 18 (0.82) 10000 ± 50 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW1120 18 (0.82) 20000 ± 50 787 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAPF1103 18 (0.82) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF1105 18 (0.82) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF1110 18 (0.82) 10000 ± 50 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPF1120 18 (0.82) 20000 ± 50 787 ± 4
ACS3-CRPWA000
(For F100 – F130)
Mil-Spec: MIL 3108A18-10S
ACS3-CABRA000
(For F100 – F180 with brake)
Mil-Spec: CMV1-SP2S
ACS3-CRPWC000
(For F180)
Mil-Spec: MIL 3108A22-22S
ACS3-CRBRA000
(For F100 – F180 with brake)
Mil-Spec: CMV1-AP2S
Accessories
Power Cables
U
W
V
L (100 mm)
(3.94 inch)
30
Power Connectors
Accessories
For F80 and below with brake
For F100 – F130
For F100 – F130 with brake
Cable Model Name UVW L
AWG (mm2) mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAPW2103 18 (0.82) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW2105 18 (0.82) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW2110 18 (0.82) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW2120 18 (0.82) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAPF2103 18 (0.82) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF2105 18 (0.82) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF2110 18 (0.82) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPF2120 18 (0.82) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
L (100 mm)
(3.94 inch)
U
W

Power Connectors
Accessories
Ordering Information
Servo System ASDA-E3 Series
Cable Model Name UVW L
AWG (mm2) mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAPWC403 12 (3.3) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPWC405 12 (3.3) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPWC410 12 (3.3) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPWC420 12 (3.3) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
ACS3-CAPWC503 10 (5.3) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPWC505 10 (5.3) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPWC510 10 (5.3) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPWC520 10 (5.3) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAPFC403 12 (3.3) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPFC405 12 (3.3) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPFC410 12 (3.3) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPFC420 12 (3.3) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
ACS3-CAPFC503 10 (5.3) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPFC505 10 (5.3) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPFC510 10 (5.3) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPFC520 10 (5.3) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
U
W
V
L (100 mm)
(3.94 inch)
Cable Model Name UVW L
AWG (mm2) mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CRPWC403 12 (3.3) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CRPWC405 12 (3.3) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CRPWC410 12 (3.3) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CRPWC420 12 (3.3) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
ACS3-CRPWC503 10 (5.3) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CRPWC505 10 (5.3) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CRPWC510 10 (5.3) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CRPWC520 10 (5.3) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CRPFC403 12 (3.3) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CRPFC405 12 (3.3) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CRPFC410 12 (3.3) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CRPFC420 12 (3.3) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
ACS3-CRPFC503 10 (5.3) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CRPFC505 10 (5.3) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CRPFC510 10 (5.3) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CRPFC520 10 (5.3) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
U
W
V
L (100 mm)
(3.94 inch)
Cable Model Name UVW L
AWG (mm2) mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CABRA103 20 (0.5) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CABRA105 20 (0.5) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CABRA110 20 (0.5) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CABRA120 20 (0.5) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CABFA103 20 (0.5) 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CABFA105 20 (0.5) 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CABFA110 20 (0.5) 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CABFA120 20 (0.5) 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
BR+
BR-
(For F180 straight connector)
(For F180 angular connector)

Accessories
Encoder Cables (Absolute Type)
Ordering Information
Servo System ASDA-E3 Series
For F100 - F180
Angular connector
Cable Model Name L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CREN0103 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CREN0105 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CREN0110 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CREN0120 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CREF0103 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CREF0105 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CREF0110 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CREF0120 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
For F40 - F80
Cable Model Name L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAEA0103 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEA0105 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEA0110 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEA0120 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAEB0103 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEB0105 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEB0110 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEB0120 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
For F100 - F180
Straight connector Cable Model Name L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAEAA103 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEAA105 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEAA110 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEAA120 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAEBA103 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEBA105 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEBA110 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEBA120 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
For F100 - F180
Angular connector Cable Model Name L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CREAA103 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CREAA105 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CREAA110 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CREAA120 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CREBA103 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CREBA105 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CREBA110 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
 ACS3-CREBA120 20000 ± 100 787 ± 4
L
L
L
34